Amount Chargeable (in words)

Taxable Amount
CGST Output 9%
SGST Output 9%
Rounded Off

Rate Amount Rate
Total

Tax Amount
2 84,451.28

14,7 44.00

700800'10
7610'1000

Taxable
Value

9o/o 600.61 9Yo 25,600.61 51 .201 .23gya 1,326.96 90k 1 326.96 2,653.92
26 927 .57 26,927.57 53,855.15

INR Fifty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Five Rupees Fifteen paisa Only

Total
Tax Amount (in words)

fo

*s

ibrant Facades LLp

Si
SUBJECT TO HYD ERABAD JURISDICTI

enerated lnvoiceThis is a Com uter G

Company's PAN
Company's GST

AAWFV5187B
36AAWFV5,I87B1ZM

Company's Bank Detajls
Bank Name: